Seminarian Collection 2013

9/9/2013

Fund ID Fund Description Count Cash Pledges Stock Total
sem001 Amberg, St. Agnes 11 $540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $540.00
sem003 Armstrong Creek, St. Stanislaus 10 $590.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590.00
sem006 Crivitz, St. Mary 71 $3,375.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,375.00
sem007 Florence, Immaculate Conception 10 $410.00 $0.00 $0.00 $410.00
sem008 Goodman, St. Joan of Arc 5 $575.00 $0.00 $0.00 $575.00
sem009 Lakewood, St. Mary 77 $5,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,230.00
sem010 Laona, St. Leonard 22 $1,275.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $2,775.00
sem011 Long Lake, St. Norbert 2 $45.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45.00
sem012 Laona, St. Hubert 1 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
sem013 Niagara, St. Anthony 25 $1,135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,135.00
sem014 Pembine, St. Margaret 7 $235.00 $0.00 $0.00 $235.00
sem015 Wabeno, St. Ambrose 33 $2,470.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,470.00
sem016 Wausaukee, St. Augustine 21 $890.00 $0.00 $0.00 $890.00
sem017 Aniwa, St. Boniface 17 $721.00 $0.00 $0.00 $721.00
sem019 Antigo, St. John 94 $9,120.00 $30.00 $0.00 $9,150.00
sem021 Birnamwood, St. Philomena 31 $1,765.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,865.00
sem023 Elcho, Holy Family 10 $315.00 $0.00 $0.00 $315.00
sem024 Gresham, St. Francis 14 $839.00 $0.00 $0.00 $839.00
sem025 Keshena, St. Michael 7 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
sem027 Leopolis, St. Mary 25 $1,095.00 $50.00 $0.00 $1,145.00
sem029 Marion, St. Mary 14 $490.00 $100.00 $0.00 $590.00
sem030 Neopit, St. Anthony 1 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00
sem031 Neva, St. Wenceslaus 9 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00
sem032 Pickerel, St. Mary 10 $830.00 $0.00 $0.00 $830.00
sem034 Shawano, Sacred Heart 97 $7,937.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,937.00
sem036 Tigerton, St. Anthony 26 $2,490.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,490.00
sem037 White Lake, Ss. James & Stanislaus 18 $800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $800.00
sem040 Cecil, St. Martin 18 $755.00 $0.00 $0.00 $755.00
sem042 Gillett, St. John 4 $145.00 $0.00 $0.00 $145.00
sem045 Marinette, Holy Family 90 $7,135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,135.00
sem051 Oconto Falls, St. Anthony 30 $3,620.00 $60.00 $0.00 $3,680.00
sem052 Peshtigo, St. Mary 33 $1,090.00 $100.00 $0.00 $1,190.00
sem054 Stiles, St. Patrick 11 $595.00 $0.00 $0.00 $595.00
sem055 Suring, St. Michael 14 $640.00 $0.00 $0.00 $640.00
sem058 Bear Creek, St. Mary 14 $440.00 $0.00 $0.00 $440.00
sem059 Clintonville, St. Rose 25 $1,215.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,465.00
sem060 Hortonville, Ss. Peter & Paul 70 $3,810.00 $500.00 $0.00 $4,310.00
sem061 Lebanon, St. Patrick 16 $1,055.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.00
sem062 Manawa, Sacred Heart 14 $1,095.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,095.00
sem063 New London, Most Precious Blood 43 $2,810.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,810.00
sem064 Plainfield, St. Paul 30 $1,575.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,575.00
sem065 Poy Sippi, Sacred Heart 4 $130.00 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00
sem066 Redgranite, St. Mark 18 $665.00 $0.00 $0.00 $665.00
sem067 Waupaca, St. Mary Magdalene 26 $1,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,150.00
sem068 Wautoma, St. Joseph 38 $1,720.00 $600.00 $0.00 $2,320.00
sem069 Weyauwega, Ss. Peter & Paul 19 $1,143.42 $0.00 $0.00 $1,143.42
sem070 Black Creek, St. Mary 16 $965.00 $0.00 $0.00 $965.00
semQ72 Flintville, Ss. Edward & Isidore 72 $2,360.00 $200.00 $0.00 $2,560.00
semQ73 Freedom, St. Nicholas 67 $3,228.00 $750.00 $0.00 $3,978.00
semQ74 Greenville, St. Mary 73 $4,350.00 $350.00 $0.00 $4,700.00
semQ75 Hofa Park, St. Stanislaus 8 $365.00 $0.00 $0.00 $365.00
sem076 Isaar, St. Sebastian 13 $578.00 $0.00 $0.00 $578.00
semQ77 Krakow, St. Casimir 18 $1,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,050.00
semQ78 Little Suamico, St. Pius 13 $900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $900.00
semQ79 Navarino, St. Lawrence 17 $660.00 $0.00 $0.00 $660.00
sem080 Oneida, Immaculate Conception 6 $235.00 $0.00 $0.00 $235.00
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Pulaski, Assumption BVM
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Green Bay, St. Francis Xavier
Green Bay, Nativity

Green Bay, Resurrection
Green Bay, St. Agnes

Green Bay, St. Bernard
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$4,215.00
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$2,901.00
$4,475.00
$1,230.00
$710.00
$795.00
$1,910.00
$6,356.00
$10,265.00
$2,528.00
$7,710.00
$6,455.00
$10,004.00
$6,305.00
$10,770.00
$5,157.00
$889.00
$2,155.00
$2,480.00
$1,590.00
$3,980.00
$1,220.00
$4,535.00
$2,832.71
$2,771.00
$7,420.00
$2,675.00
$1,165.00
$1,080.00
$2,885.00
$1,260.00
$1,945.00
$1,255.00
$4,215.00
$5,860.00
$1,855.00
$575.00
$845.00
$4,285.00
$4,493.00
$4,733.00
$15,550.00
$5,085.00
$1,872.00
$7,225.00
$18,737.00
$1,910.00
$5,760.26
$2,615.00
$1,975.00
$4,563.00
$3,470.00
$5,810.00
$9,209.00
$3,935.00
$5,915.00
$9,215.00
$1,520.00
$12,296.00
$2,021.00
$1,085.00
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Hilbert, St. Mary

Kiel, Ss. Peter & Paul

New Holstein, Holy Rosary
School Hill, Holy Trinity
Sherwood, St. John-Sacred Heart
St. Anna, St. Ann

Saint Nazianz, St. Gregory
Stockbridge, St. Mary

Whitelaw, St. Michael
Cooperstown, St. James
Denmark, All Saints

Francis Creek, St. Anne
Kellnersville, St. Joseph
Kossuth, St. Augustine

Mishicot, Holy Cross

New Denmark, Holy Trinity

De Pere, Our Lady of Lourdes
Oconto, Holy Trinity
Glenmore/Stark, St. Mary
Humboldt, St. Thomas
Stangelville, St. Therese
Newton, St. Thomas

Wittenberg, Holy Family-St. William
Brillion, Holy Family

Antigo, Ss. Mary & Hyacinth
Crandon, St. Joseph

Two Rivers, St. Peter the Fisherman
Tisch Mills, St. Isidore

Walsh, Ss. Joseph & Edward
Green Bay, Prince of Peace
Kimberly, Holy Spirit

Egg Harbor, Stella Maris
Chilton, Good Shepherd
Manitowoc, St. Francis of Assisi
Phlox, St. Joseph/Holy Family
Sobieski, St. Maximilian Kolbe
Kaukauna, St. Katharine Drexel
Oshkosh, St. Jude the Apostle
Oshkosh, Most Blessed Sacrament
Coleman/Lena, St. Anne
Wrightstown, St. Clare

Diocese of Green Bay

Green Bay, Apostolate of the Latin Mass
De Pere, St. Norbert College

7,942 Gift(s) listed
7,890 Donor(s) listed
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Totals:

$3,250.00
$1,930.00
$8,955.00
$270.00
$15,125.00
$1,415.00
$545.00
$705.00
$1,835.00
$953.00
$1,460.00
$1,610.00
$750.00
$440.00
$3,765.00
$320.00
$2,860.00
$3,293.00
$865.00
$4,815.00
$4,150.00
$1,130.00
$1,470.00
$6,115.00
$3,090.00
$1,390.00
$11,452.00
$2,698.00
$575.00
$1,735.00
$4,810.00
$5,495.00
$7,496.00
$22,659.00
$970.00
$170.00
$8,141.00
$11,265.87
$10,035.00
$1,967.00
$2,710.00
$8,893.70
$325.00
$595.00

$523,246.96

$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$492.70
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59,038.70

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$3,400.00
$1,930.00
$8,955.00
$270.00
$15,125.00
$1,415.00
$545.00
$705.00
$2,435.00
$953.00
$1,460.00
$1,610.00
$750.00
$440.00
$3,765.00
$320.00
$2,860.00
$3,693.00
$865.00
$4,815.00
$4,150.00
$1,130.00
$1,470.00
$6,115.00
$3,090.00
$1,390.00
$11,452.00
$2,698.00
$575.00
$1,735.00
$4,900.00
$5,495.00
$7,496.00
$23,151.70
$970.00
$170.00
$8,641.00
$11,465.87
$10,035.00
$1,967.00
$2,710.00
$53,893.70
$325.00
$595.00

$582,285.66



